
Bedfordshire Football Association Meeting Dates 2019/20 

 

Annual General Meeting 

Wednesday 17th June 2020 

 

Board of Directors 

Monday 19th August 2019 

Monday 16th September 2019 

Monday 21st October 2019 

Monday 18th November 2019 

Monday 16th December 2019 

Monday 20th January 2020 

Monday 17th February 2020 

Monday 16th March 2020 

Monday 20th April 2020 

Monday 18th May 2020 

 

Council 

Wednesday 18th September 2019 

Wednesday 18th December 2019 

Wednesday 18th March 2020 

Wednesday 17th June 2020 

 

Referees’ Committee 

Wednesday 2nd October 2019 

Monday 13th January 2020 (includes Cup Final 

Appointments) 

Monday 6th May 2020 (includes promotions) 

Governance Committee 

Monday 12th August 2019 

Wednesday 16th October 2019 

Monday 9th December 2019 

Wednesday 12th February 2020 

Monday 13th April 2020 

 

County Cups Committee 

Monday 15th July 2019 

Monday 7th October 2019 

Monday 2nd December 2019 

Monday 10th February 2020 

Wednesday 13th May 2020 
 

Development Committee 

Wednesday 17th July 2019 

Monday 25th November 2019 

Monday 30th March 2020 

Monday 11th May 2020 

 

Rep Team Committee 

Monday 25th November 2019 

Monday 30th March 2020 

Monday 11th May 2020 

 

 

Girls League Committee 

Tuesday 9th July 2019 

Wednesday 28th August 2019 

Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

Wednesday 1th December 2019 

Wednesday 5th February 2020 

Wednesday 1st April 2020 

Monday 10th June 2020 

 

 

 


